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WG-Wireguards

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ORDERING INFORMATION

• Durable 9-gauge steel construction
• Mounting hardware provided for easy installation.

MODEL USE WITH DIMENSIONS

WG-3

WG-1

15¼”

30⅝”

13¾”

13¾”

6”

6”

WG-1 13¾” x 15¼” x 6”

WG-3

MDC, AL, MAKO, E-1, MX, MXREM, MD, ARS, SQ80, EM80, WLEM, MRD, MRDR, 

MRD-WL, MRX, ESTAR, WLMX

CEU, SQRXU, SQGXU 13¾” x 30⅝” x 6”




